P4 Western Canadian University Rowing Championships

9:00:00 AM Event: 1 Womens Varsity 2- H1

Place Crew

1 Washington State University Women's Rowing
2 University of British Columbia

3 Washington State University Women's Rowing
4 University of Victoria Rowing Club

9:10:00 AM Event: 2 Womens Varsity 2- H2

Place Crew

1 University of Victoria Rowing Club
2 Washington State University Women's Rowing
3 University of British Columbia

4 Washington State University Women's Rowing

Lane Stroke/Cox

Macchi, I.

Worobec, G.

Patten, A.

Thompson, C.

Stroke/Cox
Cusack, N.
Dawson, E.
Blunt, J.

Proberts, J.

Start

08:58:24.90

08:58:24.90

08:58:24.90

08:58:24.90

Start

09:07:26.17

09:07:26.17

09:07:26.17

09:07:26.17

Time

07:53.88

08:13.38

08:18.17

08:28.52

Time

07:52.72

07:57.78

08:06.28

08:18.46

Hosted by University of British Columbia

Official

Split

00:19.50
00:24.29

00:34.64

Official

Split

00:05.06
00:13.56

00:25.74



10:00:00 AM Event: 3 Mens Ltwt 1x

Place

1

Crew

University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
University of British Columbia

Fort Langley Community RC

10:10:00 AM Event: 4 Womens Ltwt 1x

Place

1

Crew

University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club

Fort Langley Community RC

Lane

Lane

Stroke/Cox

Crick, E.

Dipompeo, G.

Thompson, M.

Mcleod, J.
Laycock, G.

Ridout, S.

Stroke/Cox
Law, M.
Faubert, S.
Masyte, E.
Duggan, A.
Pepin, W.

Barnes, M.

Start

09:58:51.48

09:58:51.48

09:58:51.48

09:58:51.48

09:58:51.48

09:58:51.48

Start

10:09:52.27

10:09:52.27

10:09:52.27

10:09:52.27

10:09:52.27

10:09:52.27

Time

07:16.74

07:17.07

07:41.23

07:48.71

07:54.00

08:22.93

Time

08:19.98

08:20.70

08:31.16

08:37.95

08:49.89

09:42.94

Official

Split

00:00.33
00:24.49
00:31.97
00:37.26

01:06.19

Official

Split

00:00.72
00:11.18
00:17.97
00:29.91

01:22.96



10:20:00 AM Event: 5 Mens Varsity 2-

Place Crew

1 University of British Columbia
2 University of Victoria Rowing Club
3 University of British Columbia
4 University of Victoria Rowing Club
5 University of British Columbia
6 University of British Columbia

10:30:00 AM Event: 6 Womens Varsity 2- FA

Place Crew

1 University of British Columbia

2 University of Victoria Rowing Club

3 Washington State University Women's Rowing
4 Washington State University Women's Rowing
5 University of British Columbia

6 Washington State University Women's Rowing

Lane

Lane

Stroke/Cox
Ewashko, A.
Attridge, C.
Wiese, J.
Lewis, S.
Buchheit, B.

Paetzel, P.

Stroke/Cox

Worobec, G.

Cusack, N.
Macchi, .
Dawson, E.
Blunt, J.

Patten, A.

Start

10:19:44.97

10:19:44 .97

10:19:44.97

10:19:44.97

10:19:44.97

10:19:44.97

Start

10:29:44.23

10:29:44.23

10:29:44.23

10:29:44.23

10:29:44.23

10:29:44.23

Time

06:49.58

06:54.32

06:57.14

06:58.63

07:02.92

07:34.48

Time

07:40.19

07:46.67

07:48.51

07:51.34

07:52.81

08:14.94

Official

Split

00:04.74
00:07.56
00:09.05
00:13.34

00:44.90

Official

Split

00:06.48
00:08.32
00:11.15
00:12.62

00:34.75



10:40:00 AM Event: 7 Mens Varsity 1x

Place

1

Crew

University of British Columbia
University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club

10:50:00 AM Event: 8 Womens Varsity 1x

Place

1

Crew

University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
Fort Langley Community RC

University of British Columbia

Lane

Lane

Stroke/Cox
Harris, S.
Bartel, O.
Caryk , M.
Bartel, K.

Lefebvre, V.

Hickie-Bentzen, A.

Stroke/Cox

Hemphill, M.

Casey-Knight, T.

Reed, J.
Stokes, R.

Bryden, L.

Start

10:41:29.05

10:41:29.05

10:41:29.05

10:41:29.05

10:41:29.05

10:41:29.05

Start

10:48:52.17

10:48:52.17

10:48:52.17

10:48:52.17

10:48:52.17

Time

07:14.38

07:18.92

07:24.48

07:29.01

07:34.35

08:24.04

Time

08:33.05

08:34.27

08:34.80

08:51.48

09:10.97

Official

Split

00:04.54
00:10.10
00:14.63
00:19.97

01:09.66

Official

Split

00:01.22
00:01.75
00:18.43

00:37.92



11:00:00 AM Event: 9 Womens JV 2- H1

Place

1

Crew

Washington State University Women's Rowing
Washington State University Women's Rowing
University of British Columbia

University of Victoria Rowing Club

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club

11:10:00 AM Event: 10 Womens JV 2- H2

Place

1

Crew

Washington State University Women's Rowing
Washington State University Women's Rowing
University of British Columbia

University of Victoria Rowing Club

Fort Langley Community RC

University of Victoria Rowing Club

Lane

Lane

Stroke/Cox
Elliott, H.
Janecek, I.
Breen, K.
Stormont, S.

Murphy, H.

Stroke/Cox
Tuley, M.
Anderson, H.
Marion, E.
Lorenson, G.
Halas, S.

Edwards, A.

Start

10:59:23.63

10:59:23.63

10:59:23.63

10:59:23.63

10:59:23.63

Start

11:11:10.53

11:11:10.53

11:11:10.53

11:11:10.53

11:11:10.53

11:11:10.53

Time

08:01.78

08:13.70

08:13.98

08:17.84

08:54.70

Time

08:17.16

08:20.34

08:22.72

08:33.19

09:06.98

09:20.06

Official

Split

00:11.92
00:12.20
00:16.06

00:52.92

Official

Split

00:03.18
00:05.56
00:16.03
00:49.82

01:02.90



11:20:00 AM Event: 11 Mens JV 2-

Place

1

Crew

University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
University of British Columbia
University of British Columbia

University of Victoria Rowing Club

11:30:00 AM Event: 12 Mens JV 1x

Place

1

2

Crew

University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia

University of British Columbia

Lane Stroke/Cox

3 Scaccabarozzi, P.
2 Ree, S.

6 Kanwal, R.

1 Dorward, A.

5 Castelli, G.

4 Tita, A.

Lane Stroke/Cox

4 Carter, C.

5 Whittaker, S.
2 Samson, C.
3 laichkin, S.

Start

11:25:42.62

11:25:42.62

11:25:42.62

11:25:42.62

11:25:42.62

11:25:42.62

Start

11:33:55.59

11:33:55.59

11:33:55.59

11:33:55.59

Time

07:10.22

07:12.73

07:26.57

07:35.13

07:55.75

DNF

Time

07:36.92

07:43.99

08:02.22

08:22.36

Official

Split

00:02.51
00:16.35
00:24.91

00:45.53

Official

Split

00:07.07
00:25.30

00:45.44



11:40:00 AM Event: 13 Womens JV 1x

Place

1

Crew

University of Victoria Rowing Club
Washington State University Women's Rowing
Simon Fraser University Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club

University of British Columbia

11:50:00 AM Event: 14 Mens Ltwt 2x

Place

1

2

Crew

University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club

Fort Langley Community RC

Lane

Lane

Stroke/Cox

Butterfield, M.

Kadir, E.

Courchesne, N.

Van Vliet, A.
Geneau, A.

Hallett, C.

Stroke/Cox

Schramm, N.

Thompson, M.

Carella, A.

Inden, P.

Start

11:42:34.90

11:42:34.90

11:42:34.90

11:42:34.90

11:42:34.90

11:42:34.90

Start

11:52:57.43

11:52:57.43

11:52:57.43

11:52:57.43

Time

08:50.73

08:52.76

08:58.63

09:11.22

09:45.74

DNF

Time

06:46.85

06:52.82

07:25.23

07:27.25

Official

Split

00:02.03
00:07.90
00:20.49

00:55.01

Official

Split

00:05.97
00:38.38

00:40.40



12:00:00 PM Event: 15 Womens Ltwt 2x

Place

1

Crew

University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
University of British Columbia

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club

12:10:00 PM Event: 16 Womens JV 2- FA

Place

1

Crew

Washington State University Women's Rowing
University of British Columbia

Washington State University Women's Rowing
University of British Columbia

Washington State University Women's Rowing

Washington State University Women's Rowing

Lane

Lane

Stroke/Cox
Letham, P.
Simpson, A.

Ure, H.

Hovermale, P.

Holt, M.

Stroke/Cox
Elliott, H.
Breen, K.
Janecek, I.
Marion, E.

Tuley, M.

Anderson, H.

Start

12:00:30.00

12:00:30.00

12:00:30.00

12:00:30.00

12:00:30.00

Start

12:09:56.33

12:09:56.33

12:09:56.33

12:09:56.33

12:09:56.33

12:09:56.33

Time

07:46.18

07:49.12

07:55.19

08:35.17

09:00.10

Time

08:06.07

08:11.75

08:13.20

08:13.88

08:14.42

08:36.25

Official

Split

00:02.94
00:09.01
00:48.99

01:13.92

Official

Split

00:05.68
00:07.13
00:07.81
00:08.35

00:30.18



1:20:00 PM Event: 17 Mens Ltwt 4+

Place Crew Lane
1 University of British Columbia 3
2 University of Victoria Rowing Club 4
3 University of Victoria Rowing Club 2
4 University of British Columbia 5

1:30:00 PM Event: 18 Womens Ltwt 4+

Place Crew Lane
1 University of Victoria Rowing Club 3
2 University of British Columbia 5
3 University of British Columbia 2
4 Simon Fraser University Rowing Club 4

1:50:00 PM Event: 20 Womens Varsity 8+

Place Crew Lane
1 University of British Columbia 5
2 Washington State University Women's Rowing 3

3 University of Victoria Rowing Club 4

Stroke/Cox

Schramm, N.

Dipompeo, G.

Gilby, L.

Samson, C.

Stroke/Cox
Regosa, S.
Camplin, M.
Davis, D.

Pepin, W.

Stroke/Cox
Worobec, G.
Macchi, I.

Cusack, N.

Start

13:21:48.77

13:21:48.77

13:21:48.77

13:21:48.77

Start

13:29:57.23

13:29:57.23

13:29:57.23

13:29:57.23

Start

13:49:51.57

13:49:51.57

13:49:51.57

Time

06:43.72

06:47.19

07:15.82

07:33.84

Time

07:44.12

07:50.88

08:11.65

09:01.14

Time

06:44.88

06:47.04

06:51.81

Official

Split

00:03.47
00:32.10

00:50.12

Official

Split

00:06.76
00:27.53

01:17.02

Official

Split

00:02.16

00:06.93



2:00:00 PM Event: 21 Mens Varsity 8+

Place

1

Crew

University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia

University of British Columbia

2:10:00 PM Event: 22 Women JV 8+

Place

1

Crew

University of British Columbia

Washington State University Women's Rowing
University of British Columbia

University of Victoria Rowing Club

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club

Lane

Lane

Stroke/Cox
Breen, A.
Lewis, S.
Ree, S.
Dorward, A.

Pusic, J.

Stroke/Cox
Breen, K.
Tuley, M.

Hiscox, L.

Stormont, S.

Geneau, A.

Start

14:01:11.30

14:01:11.30

14:01:11.30

14:01:11.30

14:01:11.30

Start

14:12:18.86

14:12:18.86

14:12:18.86

14:12:18.86

14:12:18.86

Time

05:53.41

05:57.56

06:08.85

06:12.94

06:37.25

Time

06:57.40

06:59.45

07:09.91

07:20.29

08:16.15

Official

Split

00:04.15
00:15.44
00:19.53

00:43.84

Official

Split

00:02.05
00:12.51
00:22.89

01:18.75



